
 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/2025   
 

 
Term 1  2024   
   Monday 2nd September 2024  Staff Development Day 
Starts   Tuesday 3rd  September 2024   Pupils return to school 
Ends   Friday 25th October 2024 
      

 
Term 2  2024 
  
Starts   Monday 4th November 2024  Pupils return to school  
Ends   Friday 20th December 2024 
     
    
Term 3  2025 
 
Starts   Monday 6th January 2025  Pupils return to school 
Ends   Friday 14th February 2025  
  
Term 4  2025 
  
Starts   Monday 24th February 2025  Pupils return to school 
Ends   Friday 4th April 2025 
     
    
Term 5  2025 

 
Starts   Tuesday 22nd April 2025  Pupils return to school 
   Monday 5th May 2025   Bank Holiday 
Ends   Friday 23rd May 2025  
  
Term 6  2025 
  
Starts   Monday 2nd June 2025  Pupils return to school 
Ends   Friday  18th July 2025 
   Monday  21st July 2025  Staff Development Day  
   Tuesday 22nd July 2025  Staff Development Day  
      

   
Please note there are two additional Staff Development days to be held during the 

academic year 2024/25 (dates to be confirmed) 
   
 

 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024   
 

 
Term 1  2023   
   Friday 1st  September 2023  Staff Development Day 
Starts   Monday 4th September 2023   Pupils return to school 
Ends   Friday 20th October 2023 
      

 
Term 2  2023 
  
Starts   Monday 30th October 2023  Pupils return to school  
   Thursday 2nd November 2023 Staff Development Day 
Ends   Friday 15th December 2023 
     
    
Term 3  2024 
 
Starts   Tuesday 2nd January 2024  Pupils return to school 
Ends   Friday 9th February 2024  
  
Term 4  2024 
  
Starts   Monday 19th February 2024  Pupils return to school 
Ends   Wednesday 27th March 2024 
   Thursday 28th March 2024  Staff Development Day  
     
    
Term 5  2024 

 
Starts   Monday 15th April 2024   Pupils return to school 
   Monday 6th May 2024   Bank Holiday 
Ends   Friday 24th May 2024  
  
Term 6  2024 
  
Starts   Monday 3rd June 2024   Pupils return to school 
Ends   Friday 19th July 2024 
   Monday 22nd July 2024  Staff Development Day   
   Tuesday 23rd July 2024  Staff Development Day  

   
  
      
   


